Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Office of the Executive Engineer

PWD Division, Sirajganj.

Phone-0751-62501, Fax-63211

E-mail: ee_siraj@pwd.gov.bd

Reference No.25.36.8800.330.07.000.19-1461


  

Date : 03-04-2019 

e-Tender Notice

e-Tenders are invited in e-GP System Portal (http:/www.eprocure.gov.bd) by Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Sirajganj for the Procurement of : 
	Tender  ID No
	Reference No
	Decription of works
	Type, Method
	Publishing Date & Time
	Last Selling

Date & Time
	Closing

Date & Time
	Opening

Date & Time 

	Tender ID-293783
	egp-17(E/M)/ OTM/sirajganj/ 18-19
	Establishment of Shaheed M Monsur Ali Medical College and 500 Bedded Medical College Hospital at Sirajganj (Sub-Head: Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Central Medical Gas, Compressed Air, Nitrous Oxide and Vacuum Pipe Line System for Hospital Building). 
	NCT,

OTM
	04/04/2019
17:00
	28/04/2019
17:00
	29/04/2019
13:00 
	29/04/2019
13:00 



This is an online Tender where only e-Tenders will be accepted in National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender Registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http:/www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to deposited online through any schedule bank.


Further information and guide lines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk   

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)

(Md Anowarul Azim)

Executive Engineer

PWD.Division, Sirajganj.

